Express-CFR
COM Express® Basic Size Type 6 Module with Hexacore Mobile 9th Gen
Intel® Xeon®, Core™, Pentium® and Celeron® Processors
Features
● PICMG COM.0 R3.0 Type 6 module with 45W/25W hexacore and
	 quad-core Intel® processors
● Up to 96GB Dual Channel DDR4 at 2133/2400/2666 in up to three
	 SO-DIMM  sockets

All specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Express-CFR
Ordering Information
● Express-CFR-i7-9850HE
Basic size COM Express Type 6 module with 9th Gen Intel®
Core™ i7-9850HE hexa-core processor at 2.7/4.4GHz with
QM370 Chipset, 3 SO-DIMM
● Express-CFR-i7-9850HL
Basic size COM Express Type 6 module with 9th Gen Intel®
Core™ i7-9850HL hexa-core processor at 1.9/4.1GHz with
QM370 Chipset, 3 SO-DIMM
● Express-CFR-i3-9100HL
Basic size COM Express Type 6 module with 9th Gen Intel®
Core™ i3-9100HL quad-core processor at 1.6/2.9GHz with
HM370 Chipset, 2 SO-DIMM
● Express-CFR-E-2276ME
Basic size COM Express Type 6 module with Intel® Xeon®
E-2276ME hexa-core processor at 2.8/4.5GHz with CM246
Chipset, 3 SO-DIMM with ECC/non-ECC support
● Express-CFR-E-2254ME
Basic size COM Express Type 6 module with Intel® Xeon®
E-2254ME quad core processor at 2.6/3.8GHz with CM246
Chipset, 3 SO-DIMM with ECC/non-ECC support
● Express-CFR-E-2276ML
Basic size COM Express Type 6 module with Intel® Xeon®
E-2276ML hexa-core processor at 2.0/4.2GHz with CM246
Chipset, 3 SO-DIMM with ECC/non-ECC support
● Express-CFR-E-2254ML
Basic size COM Express Type 6 module with Intel® Xeon®
E-2254ML quad-core processor at 1.7/3.5GHz with CM246
Chipset, 3 SO-DIMM with ECC/non-ECC support
● Express-CFR-G5600E
Basic size COM Express Type 6 module with Intel® Pentium®
G5600E dual-core processor at 2.6/3.1GHz with HM370 Chipset,